
TEAM Coach Practice Times
#1 Cyclones Adrian Quintero Monday 5:30 Field # 4 

#2 Invaders Deepak Sampley Monday 6:30 Field # 1

#3 Bombers Daniel Robles Monday 6:30 Field # 3

#4 Sirens Raul Marrufo Monday 5:00 Field # 2 

#5 Lightning Giovanni Ramirez Ruiz Monday 5:00 Field # 6

#6 Strykers (Lemon) Emily Chung Tuesday 5:30 Field # 6

#7 Crushers Marcus Roberson Tuesday 5:30 Field # 1

#8 Avengers Lamar Martin Tuesday 6:00 Field # 1

#9 Storm Gerry Weiss Tuesday 6:00 Field # 4 

#10 Chaos Tom Mooney Tuesday 5:00 Field # 5

#11 Blitz Josh Oren Tuesday 6:00 Field # 2 

#12 Thunder Chris Mora Wednesday 6:30 Field # 3

#13 Blazers Harry Morris Wednesday 5:00 Field # 4 

#14 Waves  Wednesday 6:00 Field # 4 

#15 Enforcers Brian Batista Wednesday 5:00 Field # 1

#16 Cyclones Steven Somera Thursday 6:30 Field # 3

#17 Invaders Jennifer Bynoe-Walsh Thursday 5:00 Field # 5

#18 Bombers Martin Popish Thursday 5:30 Field # 3

#19 Sirens  Thursday 6:30 Field # 4 

#20 Crushers Cristina Poindexter Thursday 5:00 Field # 1

#21 Lightning  Friday 6:30 Field # 3

#22 Avengers Roxanne Henriquez Friday 5:30 Field # 3

#23 Strykers (Lemon) Anthony Vargas Friday 6:30 Field # 1

#24 Storm Lynne Oliva Friday 5:00 Field # 6

#25 Chaos Chris Nguyen Friday 5:00 Field # 2 

#26 Blitz Catherine De La Vega Friday 5:00 Field # 4 

#27 Blazers Giovanni Ramirez Ruiz Monday 6:00 Field # 6

#28 Invaders James Hoult Monday 5:30 Field # 1

#29 Cyclones Elias Ballesteros Monday 5:30 Field # 5

#30 Sirens Ashlee Mingo Monday 6:30 Field # 2 

#31 Blitz Chris Mora Monday 5:30 Field # 3

#32 Lightning Alex Morrison Tuesday 6:00 Field # 3

#33 Thunder Austin Cartwright Tuesday 5:30 Field # 3

#34 Crushers Martin Popish Tuesday 6:00 Field # 5

#35 Strykers (Lemon) Tyler Whitted Tuesday 5:00 Field # 2 

#36 Storm Josh Oren Tuesday 6:30 Field # 2 

#37 Enforcers Anthony Ureta* Tuesday 6:00 Field # 6

#38 Chaos Jason Johnson Wednesday 5:30 Field # 3

#39 Bombers T.J. Klose Wednesday 5:30 Field # 2 

#40 Waves  Wednesday 5:30 Field # 5

#41 Avengers  Wednesday 6:30 Field # 5

#42 Storm David Bains Wednesday 5:00 Field # 2 

#43 Kickers  Wednesday 5:30 Field # 6

#44 Blazers Jasper Mizani Thursday 6:00 Field # 5

#45 Invaders Stephanie Landers Thursday 5:00 Field # 6

#46 Cyclones Elias Sanders Thursday 5:30 Field # 2 

#47 Sirens Raul Orellana Thursday 6:00 Field # 6

#48 Blitz Jason Singh Thursday 6:00 Field # 1

#49 Lightning William Schneider Thursday 5:30 Field # 4 

#50 Thunder Manuel Garcia Friday 6:00 Field # 4 

#51 Storm Amanda Apostol Friday 6:00 Field # 1

#52 Chaos Evona Rivera Friday 5:00 Field # 1

#53 Enforcers Jared Grayson Friday 6:00 Field # 2 

#54 Strykers (Neon) Chase Underwood Friday 6:30 Field # 5

#55 Waves  Friday 6:00 Field # 6

#56 Bombers Leila Gray Friday 5:30 Field # 5

Updated 5/31/23

Location: Laguna Community Park



Day Time Field # 1 Field # 2 Field # 3 Field # 4 Field # 5 Field # 6
5:00  #4 Sirens (Raul Marrufo)    #5 Lightning (Giovanni Ramirez Ruiz)

5:30 #28 Invaders (James Hoult)  #31 Blitz (Chris Mora) #1 Cyclones (Adrian Quintero) #29 Cyclones (Elias Ballesteros)  

6:00      #27 Blazers (Giovanni Ramirez Ruiz)

6:30 #2 Invaders (Deepak Sampley) #30 Sirens (Ashlee Mingo) #3 Bombers (Daniel Robles)    

5:00  #35 Strykers (Lemon) (Tyler Whitted)   #10 Chaos (Tom Mooney)  

5:30 #7 Crushers (Marcus Roberson)  #33 Thunder (Austin Cartwright)   #6 Strykers (Lemon) (Emily Chung)

6:00 #8 Avengers (Lamar Martin) #11 Blitz (Josh Oren) #32 Lightning (Alex Morrison) #9 Storm (Gerry Weiss) #34 Crushers (Martin Popish) #37 Enforcers (Anthony Ureta*)

6:30  #36 Storm (Josh Oren)     

5:00 #15 Enforcers (Brian Batista) #42 Storm (David Bains)  #13 Blazers (Harry Morris)   

5:30  #39 Bombers (T.J. Klose) #38 Chaos (Jason Johnson)  #40 Waves #43 Kickers

6:00    #14 Waves   

6:30   #12 Thunder (Chris Mora)  #41 Avengers  

5:00 #20 Crushers (Cristina Poindexter)    #17 Invaders (Jennifer Bynoe-Walsh) #45 Invaders (Stephanie Landers)

5:30  #46 Cyclones (Elias Sanders) #18 Bombers (Martin Popish) #49 Lightning (William Schneider)   

6:00 #48 Blitz (Jason Singh)    #44 Blazers (Jasper Mizani) #47 Sirens (Raul Orellana)

6:30   #16 Cyclones (Steven Somera) #19 Sirens   

5:00 #52 Chaos (Evona Rivera) #25 Chaos (Chris Nguyen)  #26 Blitz (Catherine De La Vega)  #24 Storm (Lynne Oliva)

5:30   #22 Avengers (Roxanne Henriquez)  #56 Bombers (Leila Gray)  

6:00 #51 Storm (Amanda Apostol) #53 Enforcers (Jared Grayson)  #50 Thunder (Manuel Garcia)  #55 Waves

6:30 #23 Strykers (Lemon) (Anthony Vargas)  #21 Lightning  #54 Strykers (Neon) (Chase Underwood)  

AT LAGUNA COMMUNITY PARK 

***EACH FIELD CAN HAVE TWO TEAMS ON IT***

2023 CSD Youth Soccer
IF YOU [Coaches] WANT TO TAKE AN OPEN TIMESLOT PLEASE CONTACT LEAGUE COORDINATOR

Updated 5/31/23

3-4 year old leagues = Teams #1-26          |          5-6 Year Old Leagues = Teams #27-56

2023 SEASON PRACTICE SCHEDULE

***If signed up on the same field, with a team in the same division, teams are 
welcome to share the whole field.  To be determined by both coaches.***
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